
NAME/HOLE No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN 1 2 3 TOTAL
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Sl. No PAR 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 36 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 36 72 72 72 216

1 Saanvi Somu 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 5 34 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 34 71 73 68 212

2 Kashika Misra 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 35 4 3 4 6 6 4 5 3 5 40 71 68 75 214

3 Prarthana Khanna 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 37 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 2 4 35 72 71 72 215

4 Lavanya Gupta 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 36 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 33 79 68 69 216

5 Anvvi Dahhiya 4 2 6 4 2 4 4 4 5 35 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 37 71 75 72 218

6 Aradhana Manikandan 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 38 4 3 4 3 5 5 5 2 5 36 75 75 74 224

7 Anuradha Chaudhuri 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 6 39 4 3 4 5 6 5 6 3 4 40 72 75 79 226

8 Ayushi Dutta 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 6 38 5 3 4 4 7 4 4 3 4 38 80 75 76 231

9 Dia Cris Kumar 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 39 4 3 4 4 7 4 5 3 4 38 74 80 77 231

10 Anoushka Suresh Kannan 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 35 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 38 78 82 73 233

11 Alysha Dutt 8 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 42 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 37 76 80 79 235

12 Jiyyaa Sharma 5 3 5 5 3 6 4 5 5 41 5 3 4 4 6 3 4 2 6 37 80 79 78 237

13 Myra Kumar 5 4 7 4 3 5 6 4 5 43 6 4 4 5 7 5 5 3 5 44 84 82 87 253

14 Thea Ajoomal 5 4 6 5 3 5 5 5 7 45 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 41 87 88 86 261

1 Shambhavi Chaturvedi 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 5 37 4 3 4 5 6 5 4 3 5 39 73 74 76 223

2 Aahana Kashyap 4 3 6 4 3 3 4 5 5 37 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 37 75 76 74 225

3 Smira Bhambri 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 38 4 3 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 37 75 81 75 231

4 Rashi Rashi 6 3 5 4 2 3 4 4 5 36 4 3 6 5 7 4 5 3 5 42 78 75 78 231

5 Samaira Tomar 6 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 6 42 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 6 40 75 79 82 236

6 Avni Atreya 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 5 4 4 6 5 3 5 3 5 40 91 83 75 249

7 Anandita Baloria 4 3 5 5 2 4 4 6 6 39 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 38 89 84 77 250

8 Anushka Singh Malik 8 5 6 6 4 5 5 6 7 52 5 3 4 6 5 4 6 3 5 41 88 85 93 266

9 Anahida Behera 5 4 5 6 3 5 5 5 7 45 3 3 6 6 5 4 7 4 6 44 93 97 89 279

1 Saanvi Somu 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 5 34 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 34 71 73 68 212

2 Kashika Misra 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 35 4 3 4 6 6 4 5 3 5 40 71 68 75 214

3 Prarthana Khanna 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 37 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 2 4 35 72 71 72 215

4 Lavanya Gupta 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 36 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 33 79 68 69 216

5 Anvvi Dahhiya 4 2 6 4 2 4 4 4 5 35 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 37 71 75 72 218

6 Shambhavi Chaturvedi 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 5 37 4 3 4 5 6 5 4 3 5 39 73 74 76 223

7 Aradhana Manikandan 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 38 4 3 4 3 5 5 5 2 5 36 75 75 74 224

8 Aahana Kashyap 4 3 6 4 3 3 4 5 5 37 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 37 75 76 74 225

9 Anuradha Chaudhuri 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 6 39 4 3 4 5 6 5 6 3 4 40 72 75 79 226

10 Smira Bhambri 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 38 4 3 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 37 75 81 75 231

11 Ayushi Dutta 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 6 38 5 3 4 4 7 4 4 3 4 38 80 75 76 231

12 Dia Cris Kumar 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 39 4 3 4 4 7 4 5 3 4 38 74 80 77 231

13 Rashi Rashi 6 3 5 4 2 3 4 4 5 36 4 3 6 5 7 4 5 3 5 42 78 75 78 231

14 Anoushka Suresh Kannan 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 35 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 38 78 82 73 233

15 Alysha Dutt 8 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 42 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 37 76 80 79 235

16 Samaira Tomar 6 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 6 42 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 6 40 75 79 82 236

17 Jiyyaa Sharma 5 3 5 5 3 6 4 5 5 41 5 3 4 4 6 3 4 2 6 37 80 79 78 237

18 Avni Atreya 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 5 4 4 6 5 3 5 3 5 40 91 83 75 249

19 Anandita Baloria 4 3 5 5 2 4 4 6 6 39 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 38 89 84 77 250

20 Myra Kumar 5 4 7 4 3 5 6 4 5 43 6 4 4 5 7 5 5 3 5 44 84 82 87 253

21 Thea Ajoomal 5 4 6 5 3 5 5 5 7 45 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 41 87 88 86 261

22 Anushka Singh Malik 8 5 6 6 4 5 5 6 7 52 5 3 4 6 5 4 6 3 5 41 88 85 93 266

23 Anahida Behera 5 4 5 6 3 5 5 5 7 45 3 3 6 6 5 4 7 4 6 44 93 97 89 279

1 Dalisha Chetry 4 3 5 4 3 10 5 4 5 43 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 36 73 70 79 222

2 Naina Kapoor 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 40 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 36 77 72 76 225

3 Padam Vibhuti Bazaad 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 40 3 4 5 6 6 4 4 3 6 41 81 82 81 244

4 Prisca Sachdeva 6 7 8 7 4 6 7 6 7 58 7 5 6 6 8 5 8 4 6 55 104 118 113 335

CATEGORY D GIRLS

CATEGORY A GIRLS

CATEGORY C GIRLS

GREENS TO GLORY JUNIOR MASTERS GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

  CLASSIC GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB, HARYANA, INDIA DAY 3- TUESDAY - 14.11.202

COMBINED A & B GIRLS

CATEGORY B GIRLS



1 Amaira Gulati 4 3 5 4 2 4 4 5 5 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 2 5 34 76 82 70 228

2 Aaradhya Rawat 3 3 5 5 3 6 4 4 6 39 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 39 80 79 78 237

3 Unnati Singh 5 4 8 4 3 3 4 5 5 41 3 2 6 4 5 3 4 3 3 33 84 83 74 241

4 Ridhima Kapoor 4 4 6 7 3 3 5 5 5 42 5 3 4 5 6 4 6 4 5 42 85 83 84 252

1 Aahana Shrivastava 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 39 40 41 39 120

2 Suhani Chandra 6 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 41 44 39 41 124

3 Aadya Dayal 5 3 7 4 3 4 6 4 5 41 43 43 41 127

4 Taashi Jain 5 5 8 4 4 7 5 5 6 49 40 44 49 133
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